Part numbering system More Info.
Type:
MD: Digital 8 Pins
GD: Digital 11 Pins
Function:
A: ON-Delay
E: Multifunction E
F: Multifunction F
S: Multifunction S
Output Qty:
1: 1 Output
2: 2 Outputs
Output Type:
R: Relay
Output Power:
10: 10 A
05: 5 A
Power Supply:
MV2: 24-240 VAC/DC
MVA: 100-240 VAC/DC
24U: 24 VAC/DC
GD S 1 R 10 MV2
HERE
StandardsHighlights
Part Number
24 VAC/DC or
100-240 VAC/DC
IP66 8 Pins
1
Electrical Control & Protection > Timer Relays > Front Panel > Digital
Standard Version 48x48 mm
Syr-line MDE1 Series
Front Panel Digital
Timers TMR48 D
Syr-line Digital Timers: higher precision and many programming features
with the biggest screen ever seen in the timer relays’ market and the most
intuitive programming for ease to use and fast configuration.
• Lock function
• Up or down timing
• DIN Sized (48x48 mm) Housing
• Compact body (63 mm long)
• Water & Dust-proof  (IP66)
• 8 Pins connections
MDE1R0524U MDE1R0524U
Functions: A - B - C - D - Di - H Functions: A - B - C - D - Di - H
Series: MDE1 Series: MDE1
• Large LED or LCD Screen (13.2 mm)
• Multi-function and single-function
• Basic & Advance configuration modes
• Multi-range (0.05 s – 9999 h)
• 1 or 2 relay outputs (Changeover)
• Memory option in event of  a break in supply
Specifications
2
Standard Version
48x48 mm
©Crouzet - Technical Datasheet - 13/01/2025 - www.crouzet.com
Front Panel Digital
Timers TMR48 D
Inputs
Supply voltage 24 VAC/DC 100-240 VAC/DC
Voltage supply tolerance -15%, +10%
AC supply voltage frequency 50/60 Hz ± 5%
Galvanic isolation of supply / inputs No
Max power consumption at Un 2.5 VA (VAC) 1 W (VDC)